RECEIVED

0CT 222019

FDULuty
LERK OFFicE

Report

Office

iy o
cIY

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in ljis report is public MW}
i IO
\

Name of candidate, committee, or co:;qora;on g 'I
Office sought or batlot question / V“ District 5 U
Type of report . Candidate report Periad of time coverad by report:
1: Campaign committee report [@
Association or corporation report MH ‘ / / / [
Finat report frof_{ Z’_f /q 1] ?’2’ IC’
N
CONTRIBUTIONS

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time coverad by this report. Contributions should be
listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a
separate sheet 10 itemize all contributions from a single source that are equal to or greater than $100 during the
calendar year. This Hemization must include nams, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date

for these contributions. . 6? q 0 R BO
8

CASH .

IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED sﬁlﬁg_‘gg_ WLW m\) bQM\}D #6693 H
. EXPENDITURES

Inciude the amount, date, and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by this report.

Attach additionai shests if necessary.
Date Purpose Amount

QEQ ﬂ”ﬂ b'( LA 45D

rorar [LLALYUD

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
onal sheets If necessary.

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Aftach addifi

Project titte or description
Date Purpose Name and Address “Expenditure or
of Reciplent Contribution
' Amount

~ Total

N

Date

| certify that this is a full and true statement, e t
nature
Mata A TALINARD?

e v N Ol Qg ekl 10 75 305

Address
LB




William Burns
3332 Minnesota Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

Jeff Urbaniak
15. 64" Avenue West
Duluth, MN 55807

Todd Koneczny
4031 W. 4" Street
Duluth, MN 55807

Sam & Beverly Zivkonvich
326 57" Avenue West
Duluth, MN 55807

Ben Boo
No Address Given

Kenneth Talle
237 Hawthorne Road
Hopkins, MN 55343

Daniel Dougherty
600 E. 2" Street
Duluth, MN 55805

Darlene DeGrio
2 N. 56 Avenue West
Duluth, MN 55807

Renee Mattson
3601 Trinity Road
Duluth, MN 55811

100.00

300.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

300.00

300.00

400.00

100.00




Christopher Dahlberg
8630 Beverly Street
Duiuth, MN 55808

Neill Atkins
6042 North Pike Lake Road
Duluth, MN 55811

100.00

100.00




Disbursements — Jeanne Koneczny — 5" District

8/2/2019 On the Limit (shirts)
8/21/2019 Stewart Taylor (rack cards)
8/21/2019 Main Idea Creative (web update)

10/1/2019 Lundeen Productions, LLC.
(senior expo)

10/10/2019 On the Limit (t-shirts)
10/10/2019 Stewart Taylor (door hanger)

TOTAL

$193.00
205.91
30.00

275.00

155.00
1,373.54

$2232.45




