		CAMPAIGN FINA (All of the information in this i		i e		
± <u>#</u> #	Name of candidate, committee, or corporation					
CITY OF DULUTH CITY CLERK OFFICE	Type of report	Candidate report Campaign com Association or of Final report		time covered by report: $\frac{19}{19}$ to $\frac{02219}{19}$		
E E	CONTRIBUTIONS					
Report	Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that are equal to or greater than \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date for these contributions. CASH IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED THAL CASH ON HAND \$3598,					
	EXPENDITURES					
90	Include the amount, date, and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by this report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.					
	Date		Purpose	Amount 17737,45		
		Delatached				
				0 - 3 - 145		
			тот	al 223245		
Name	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description					
	Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
٤						
For Office Use Only:	I certify that this is a full and true statement.					
For Off	Printed Name MARIA A. TALLONARIDO					
	and Charles	513 N. Central	Que Duluth Mr.	1 55 805		

William Burns 3332 Minnesota Avenue Duluth, MN 55802	100.00
Jeff Urbaniak 1 S. 64 th Avenue West Duluth, MN 55807	300.00
Todd Koneczny 4031 W. 4 th Street Duluth, MN 55807	250.00
Sam & Beverly Zivkonvich 326 57 th Avenue West Duluth, MN 55807	100.00
Ben Boo No Address Given	100.00
Kenneth Talle 237 Hawthorne Road Hopkins, MN 55343	300.00
Daniel Dougherty 600 E. 2 nd Street Duluth, MN 55805	300.00
Darlene DeGrio 2 N. 56 th Avenue West Duluth, MN 55807	400.00
Renee Mattson 3601 Trinity Road Duluth, MN 55811	100.00

Christopher Dahlberg 8630 Beverly Street Duluth, MN 55808

Neill Atkins 6042 North Pike Lake Road Duluth, MN 55811 100.00

100.00

$\label{eq:Disbursements} \textbf{Disbursements} - \textbf{Jeanne Koneczny} - \textbf{5}^{\text{th}} \ \textbf{District}$

8/2/2019 On the Limit (shirts)	\$ 193.00
8/21/2019 Stewart Taylor (rack cards)	205.91
8/21/2019 Main Idea Creative (web update)	30.00
10/1/2019 Lundeen Productions, LLC. (senior expo)	275.00
10/10/2019 On the Limit (t-shirts)	155.00
10/10/2019 Stewart Taylor (door hanger)	1,373.54
TOTAL	\$2232.45